Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20160030471 1/3/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD AGENCY ASSIST ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20160030485 1/3/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

P20160070693 1/7/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20160140511 1/14/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

P20160150700 1/15/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

P20160270403 1/27/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20160340003 2/3/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20160490560 2/18/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK FIELD INTERVIEW

P20160820559 3/22/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD ACCIDENT W/INJURIES NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20160880692 3/28/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING NO REPORT WRITTEN

P20161040258 4/13/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20161050330 4/14/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20161140282 4/23/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

P20161320187 5/11/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNFOUNDED EVENT

P20161320449 5/11/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD FAMILY FIGHT TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

P20161550674 6/3/2016 9925 E BASELINE RD THEFT - COMMERCIAL ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20161560489

P20161560627

P20161700444

P20162160687

P20162280552

P20162560420

P20162660325

P20162820364

P20163080620

P20163150652

P20163340102

P20163410756

P20163490822

P20170130588

P20170290493

P20170300461

6/4/2016

6/4/2016
6/18/2016

8/3/2016
8/15/2016
9/12/2016
9/22/2016
10/8/2016
11/3/2016
11/10/2016
11/29/2016
12/6/2016
12/14/2016
1/13/2017
1/29/2017

1/30/2017

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

TRAFFIC STOP

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

TRESPASSING

SHOPLIFTING

CIVIL MATTER

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

ARMED ROBBERY ALARM

SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

SHOPLIFTING

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

JUVENILES DISTURBING

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

ACCIDENT

NO REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

NO REPORT WRITTEN

FALSE ALARM

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNFOUNDED EVENT

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20170310497

P20170310567

P20170410355

P20170470627

P20170520670

P20170530388

P20170630374

P20170630433

P20170650493

P20170650543

P20170660413

P20170670841

P20170690530

P20170710557

P20170730516

P20170800577

1/31/2017
1/31/2017
2/10/2017
2/16/2017
2/21/2017
2/22/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/6/2017
3/6/2017
3/7/2017
3/8/2017
3/10/2017
3/12/2017
3/14/2017

3/21/2017

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

TRESPASSING

SHOPLIFTING

BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

CIVIL MATTER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

CIVIL MATTER

FOLLOW UP

BURGLARY - VEHICLE

FRAUD

FRAUD

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

TRESPASSING

BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNFOUNDED EVENT

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20170990130 4/9/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD THEFT - COMMERCIAL NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20171030688 4/13/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20171170682 4/27/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20171220538 5/2/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20171220853 5/2/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD SUICIDE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20171490059 5/29/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20171540544 6/3/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD ANIMAL CRUELTY ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20171760462 6/25/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD ACCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20171950375 7/14/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172120328 7/31/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172180309 8/6/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172180617 8/6/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD FAMILY FIGHT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20172220710 8/10/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20172250322 8/13/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING MINOR NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172690407 9/26/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172710744 9/28/2017 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC INCIDENT NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20173150622

P20173170276

P20173170749

P20173180510

P20173210459

P20173270247

P20173280422

P20180040432

P20180140637

P20180220243

P20180590439

P20180780136

P20181010653

P20181020526

P20181260228

P20181360584

11/11/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/14/2017
11/17/2017
11/23/2017
11/24/2017
1/4/2018
1/14/2018
1/22/2018
2/28/2018
3/19/2018
4/11/2018
4/12/2018
5/6/2018

5/16/2018

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

AGENCY ASSIST

BURGLARY - VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

FOLLOW UP

SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT WITH GUN

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

SHOPLIFTING

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

SUICIDE

TRAFFIC STOP

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNFOUNDED EVENT
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20181440878 5/24/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW
P20182040508 7/23/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182190733 8/7/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182220066 8/10/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM
P20182330150 8/21/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20182450541 9/2/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD AGENCY ASSIST NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182480760 9/5/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20182580811 9/15/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20182600548 9/17/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD ANIMAL CRUELTY UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20182640111 9/21/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20182650464 9/22/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD WELFARE CHECK FIELD INTERVIEW
P20183190644 11/15/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD INDECENT EXPOSURE UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20183450434 12/11/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD FRAUD NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20183470065 12/13/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP

P20183510240 12/17/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD NOISE DISTURBANCE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20183630110 12/29/2018 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20190050726

P20190180327

P20190270100

P20190390590

P20190480363

P20190840241

P20191050703

P20191090673

P20191360037

P20191660738

P20191680551

P20192130401

P20192230523

P20192360216

P20192400729

P20192800063

1/5/2019

1/18/2019
1/27/2019
2/8/2019
2/17/2019
3/25/2019
4/15/2019
4/19/2019
5/16/2019
6/15/2019
6/17/2019
8/1/2019
8/11/2019
8/24/2019
8/28/2019

10/7/2019

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

MOLESTING

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

UNABLE TO LOCATE

FIELD INTERVIEW

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

FIELD INTERVIEW

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20192820693

P20192850583

P20192900175

P20192900692

P20192920154

P20192930144

P20192980558

P20193030139

P20193120161

P20193210380

P20193290057

P20193370265

P20193560050

P20200560552

P20200580783

P20200590802

10/9/2019
10/12/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/19/2019
10/20/2019
10/25/2019
10/30/2019

11/8/2019
11/17/2019
11/25/2019

12/3/2019
12/22/2019
2/25/2020
2/27/2020

2/28/2020

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

WELFARE CHECK

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

WELFARE CHECK

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

NOISE DISTURBANCE

FRAUD

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC STOP

FORGERY

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

P20200650059

P20200740270

P20200790026

P20200790030

P20200980578

P20201210327

P20201330231

P20201330248

P20201380440

P20201420558

P20201420628

P20201480084

P20201570420

P20201610251

P20201850162

P20202030197

3/5/2020
3/14/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
4/7/2020
4/30/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020
5/17/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/27/2020
6/5/2020
6/9/2020
7/3/2020

7/21/2020

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

AGENCY ASSIST

FRAUD

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

FRAUD

WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL CRUELTY

FRAUD

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

P20202170526

P20202230328

P20202250059

P20202250307

ME20208048

ME202015016

ME202018369

ME202062973

ME202076012

ME202077492

ME202082305

ME202111028

ME202113541

ME202121196

ME202125594

ME202128015

8/4/2020
8/10/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/30/2020

9/9/2020
9/14/2020
11/19/2020
12/9/2020

12/11/2020
12/18/2020
1/18/2021
1/22/2021
2/3/2021
2/9/2021

2/13/2021

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

692

THREATS

STOLEN VEHICLE

BURGLARY ALARM

MISSING PERSON

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

PANIC ALARM

WELFARE CHECK

BURGLARY ALARM

WELFARE CHECK

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 12/30/2021 7:09:22 AM

Page 10 of 12



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

ME202134131

ME202144513

ME202151628

ME202152312

ME202154833

ME202185370

ME202199006

ME2021100798

ME2021105790

ME2021112484

ME2021123109

ME2021134261

ME2021153756

ME2021167392

ME2021168205

2/22/2021
3/9/2021
3/20/2021
3/21/2021
3/25/2021
5/7/2021
5/27/2021
5/29/2021
6/5/2021
6/15/2021
6/30/2021
7/15/2021
8/11/2021
8/29/2021

8/30/2021

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

9925 E BASELINE RD

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

104

ANIMAL CRUELTY

STRONG ARM ROBBERY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

DRUGS

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

ANIMAL CRUELTY

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

JUVENILES DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2016 To 12/30/2021
9925 E BASELINE RD

ME2021199446 10/9/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021201557 10/11/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD MISSING PERSON DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021227479 11/14/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD BURGLARY - VEHICLE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021248559 12/12/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD SHOPLIFTING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021248607 12/12/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021249461 12/13/2021 9925 E BASELINE RD SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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